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Richland Elementary
Building Enrichment Program
EXCEL Materials*

Weighted Lap Blankets
Kindergarten DVD Sets*

Kellogg Elementary
Building Enrichment Program
EXCEL Materials*

Student Bowling
Kindergarten DVD Sets*
Read to Them Program
Farm Science Lab 2019 Visit

Ryan Intermediate
Building Enrichment Program
Media Center Materials
Leader in Me Program
Funds provided by Leader In Me Endowment

Gull Lake Middle School
Building Enrichment Program
Positivity Program
Lunch and Learn*
Kids Connection
STEAM Fest
Theatre Program
Holocaust Museum Visit
Lunch with Scientists
Coaching Program System
Frog Dissection
Chamber Music

Multi-Year Grant, Year 3

$1,000
$650
$450
$920

$1,000
$650
$630
$920
$1,500
$930

$1,000
$3,000
$9,220

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,620
$700
$750
$650
$940
$730
$1,170
$1,000

2019-2020 Grants

37 Awarded Totaling $84,340

Gull Lake High School

Building Enrichment Program Grant
Lunch and Learn*

UN Model Program

Celebrating the Class of 2020 Signs

Gateway Academy
Sherman Lake Y Program
Sherman Lake Y - Overnight

GLCS Community Education
Early Childhood Scholarships

Chris Rundle Innovation Grant

Pacing Innovation - Matt Hawkins
5-Year Grant, Year 1

Gull Lake Virtual Partnership
Acoustic Piano

Staff Grants

Physical Education Teachers State Conference

Michigan World Language Association
State Conference

District-Wide Grants
Read and Ride Scholarships
Robotics Programs (K-12)
Spoken Word Artist
MACUL Conference
Funds provided by E-B Foundation Endowment
George Couros Staff Enrichment
Funds provided by E-B Foundation Endowment

Due to the unusual school year resulting from the COVID-19 pandemic, there were fewer grants awarded in 2019-2020.

Awards rounded to the nearest $10.
Shared awards designated by *.

$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,000

$3,050
$500

$1,000

$4,000

$1,000

$180
$780
$2,000
$14,730
$1,050
$4,190

$13,000
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