

2019-2020 Grants

37 Awarded Totaling \$84,340

Richland Elementary Building Enrichment Program EXCEL Materials*	\$1,000 \$650	Gull Lake High School Building Enrichment Program Grant Lunch and Learn*	\$1,000 \$1,000
Weighted Lap Blankets	\$450	UN Model Program	\$5,000
Kindergarten DVD Sets*	\$920	Celebrating the Class of 2020 Signs	\$2,000
Kellogg Elementary		Gateway Academy	
Building Enrichment Program	\$1,000	Sherman Lake Y Program	\$3,050
EXCEL Materials*	\$650	Sherman Lake Y - Overnight	\$500
Student Bowling	\$630		
Kindergarten DVD Sets*	\$920	GLCS Community Education	
Read to Them Program	\$1,500	Early Childhood Scholarships	\$1,000
Farm Science Lab 2019 Visit	\$930	Chair Bundle Investiga Cant	
		Chris Rundle Innovation Grant	
Ryan Intermediate		Pacing Innovation - Matt Hawkins 5-Year Grant, Year 1	\$4,000
Building Enrichment Program	\$1,000	5-fear Grant, fear I	
Media Center Materials	\$3,000	Gull Lake Virtual Partnership	
Leader in Me Program	\$9,220	Acoustic Piano	\$1,000
Funds provided by Leader In Me Endowment		Accepted Figure	ψ.,σσσ
Gull Lake Middle School		Staff Grants	
Building Enrichment Program	\$1,000	Physical Education Teachers State Conference	\$180
Positivity Program	\$1,000	Michigan World Language Association	
Lunch and Learn*	\$1,000	State Conference	\$780
Kids Connection	\$2,620		
STEAM Fest	\$700	District-Wide Grants	
Theatre Program	\$750 \$750	Read and Ride Scholarships	\$2,000
Holocaust Museum Visit	\$650	Robotics Programs (K-12)	\$14,730
Lunch with Scientists	\$940	Spoken Word Artist	\$1,050
Coaching Program System	\$ 73 0	MACUL Conference	\$4,190
Frog Dissection	\$1,170	Funds provided by E-B Foundation Endowment	
Chamber Music	\$1,170 \$1,000	George Couros Staff Enrichment	\$13,000
	φ1,000	Funds provided by E-B Foundation Endowment	
Multi-Year Grant, Year 3			